



POLICY SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS SAFETY POLICY

Insured's Name	: JHARSUGUDA ENGINEERING SCHOOL		
Insureds Details		Issuing Office Details	
Customer ID	: PO68667052	Office Code	: JHARSUGUDA BRANCH (550904)
Address	: BADHEIMUNDA, KALIMANDIR ROAD JHARSUGUDA JHARSUGUDA ,ODISHA, 768202	Address	: 1ST FLOOR MISHRA COMPLEX, M.B. ROAD JHARSUGUDA,768201
Phone No	: 7008769094, 9437861589	Phone No	: 06645273057
E-mail/Fax	: /	E-mail/Fax	: nia.550904@newindia.co.in /
PAN No	:	S.Tax Regn. No	: AAACN4165CST178
GSTIN/UIN	: NA / NA	GSTIN	: 21AAACN4165C222
		SAC	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

Policy Details			
Policy Number	: 55090448190900000001	Business Source Code	
Period of Insurance	: From: 16/04/2019 02:04:44 PM To: 15/04/2020 11:59:59 PM	Dev.Off. level/Broker/Corp. Agent	: MR S C PATEL - (AO7830560)
Date of Proposal	: 16-Apr-19	Agent/Bancassurance	: Mr. GHYANA PATEL (NIAAG00022160) GHYANA PATEL_JHARSUGUDA (SI00038661)
Prev. Policy no.	: PU0	Phone No	: 9861086300, 9938001468 / 9861086300, 9861086300
Client Type	: Non-Corporate	E-mail/Fax	: patel.pandab@gmail.com, sc.patel@newindia.co.in / sc.patel@newindia.co.in, / /

Premium(₹)	GST(₹)	Total(₹)	Total (₹ in words)	Receipt No. & Date
6900	1242	8142	RUPEES EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO ONLY	5509048119000000025 3 - 16/04/19

Number of Students	: 1150
Compensation Limit per student	: 10000
Compensation Limit per accident	: 500000

Compensation Limit per year	: 1000000
Medical Expenses per Student per Year	: 500

Special Conditions	: AS PER STUDENT SAFETY INSURANCE CLAUSE
---------------------------	--

Excess	: 0
---------------	-----

This Policy shall subject to STUDENTS SAFETY policy clauses attached herewith.

Premium and GST Details

	Rate of Tax	Amount in INR
Premium		₹ 6900.00
SGST	9	621
CGST	9	621
IGST	0	0

In witness whereof the undersigned being duly authorised by the Insurers and on behalf of the Insurers has (have) hereunder set his (their) hand(s) on this 16th day of April,2019.



For and on behalf of
The New India Assurance Company Limited

Date of Issue: 16/04/2019

Validity unknown
Digitally signed
by Srinivasan
Vaideharan
Date: 2019.04.16
14:14:27 IST

Policy No. : 55090448190900000001 Document generated by 26815 at 16/04/2019 14:14:25 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.